Number of
Payments
Made

total

total

total

total

total

total

Quote Number

Customer
Model

Serial Number

Starting

Balance

140,645.71

110,259.24

85,926.00

60,256.87

33,178.50

Loan

140,645.71
0.00

140,645.71

Amortization Schedule

Payment

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47

30,386.47
35,000.00

35,000.00

156,545.88

Ending Balance not equal to early buy out amount.

Option

4762371
TETON COUNTY
305-07CR Hydraulic Excavator

5G506916

Interest Interest Rate Principal

0.00 5.49% 30,386.47
000 30,386.47
6,053.23 5.49% 24,333.24
605323 24,3332
4,717.34 5.49% 25,669.13
471734 25,669.13
3,308.10 5.49% 27,078.37
3308.10 2707837
1,821.50 5.49% 33,178.50
162150 3,178.50
15,900.17 140,645.71

Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation

Ending

Balance

110,259.24

85,926.00

60,256.87

33,178.50

0.00
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