Amortization Schedule

Quote Number Customer Model Serial Number 4762371 TETON COUNTY 305-07CR Hydraulic Excavator 5G506916

Number of Payments Made	Starting Balance	Loan	Payment	Option	Interest	Interest Rate	Principal	Ending Balance
1	140,645.71	140,645.71 0.00	30,386.47	0.00	0.00	5.49%	30,386.47	110,259.24
total		140,645.71	30,386.47	0.00	0.00		30,386.47	
2	110,259.24	0.00	30,386.47	0.00	6,053.23	5.49%	24,333.24	85,926.00
total		0.00	30,386.47	0.00	6,053.23		24,333.24	
3	85,926.00	0.00	30,386.47	0.00	4,717.34	5.49%	25,669.13	60,256.87
total		0.00	30,386.47	0.00	4,717.34		25,669.13	
4	60,256.87	0.00	30,386.47	0.00	3,308.10	5.49%	27,078.37	33,178.50
total		0.00	30,386.47	0.00	3,308.10		27,078.37	
5	33,178.50	0.00	35,000.00	0.00	1,821.50	5.49%	33,178.50	0.00
total		0.00	35,000.00	0.00	1,821.50		33,178.50	
total		140,645.71	156,545.88	0.00	15,900.17		140,645.71	

Ending Balance not equal to early buy out amount.